ULTRA-LOW TEMPERATURE FREEZERS
NuAire, Inc.  |  2100 Fernbrook Lane  |  Plymouth, MN 55447  |  U.S.A.  |  nuaire.com
-86 ULTRA-LOW TEMPERATURE FREEZER
2
-86 ULTRA-LOW TEMPERATURE FREEZERS
Model Configuration Interior Volume
NU-99338 Upright 338 L / 11.9 ft3
NU-99486 Upright 486 L / 17.1 ft3
NU-99578 Upright 578 L / 20.4 ft3
NU-99728 Upright 728 L / 25.7 ft3
NU-99828 Upright 828 L / 29.2 ft3
NU-99420 Chest 420 L / 14.8 ft3
 -86°C Upright Ultralow Freezer
Blizzard Ultralow Temperature Freezers provide stable
storage conditions for your samples and offer advanced
features at an affordable price. Vacuum insulated panels